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198401310000
19300

01/31/1984
12:00:00

ALLIED
FLEXIBLE
PRODUCTS

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

COASTAL
LEASING INC

8 338

198407230001
54770

07/23/1984
12:00:00

ALLIED
FLEXIBLE
PRODUCTS

Debtor AMENDMENT
S UCC

CAPITAL
AMERICA INC

9 653

198805160001
39440

05/16/1988
12:00:00

ALLIED
FLEXIBLE
PRODUCTS

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

MAGUIRE
LEASING
CORP

20 95

198805160001
39420

05/16/1988
12:00:00

ALLIED
FLEXIBLE
PRODUCTS

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

MAGUIRE
LEASING
CORP

20 96

198812140003
71630

12/14/1988
12:00:00

ALLIED
FLEXIBLE
PRODUCTS

Debtor CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

CAPITAL
AMERICA INC

21 786

198401260000
16910

01/26/1984
12:00:00

ALLIED
FLEXIBLE
PRODUCTS

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

JEFF FED
SV&LN ASOC
BHAM

8 329

198609150002
45720

09/15/1986
12:00:00

ALLIED
FLEXIBLE
PRODUCTS

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

SOUTH
CENTRAL
CAPITAL COR

14 993

198710300003
44870

10/30/1987
12:00:00

ALLIED
FLEXIBLE
PRODUCTS

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

LENZING
U.S.A. CORP

18 438

198805160001
39360

05/16/1988
12:00:00

ALLIED
FLEXIBLE
PRODUCTS

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

IRVING
LEASING
CORP

20 96

198811090003
38600

11/09/1988
12:00:00

ALLIED
FLEXIBLE
PRODUCTS

Debtor CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

JEFFERSON
FED SV&LN
ASOC

21 546

199101310000
32400

01/31/1991
12:00:00

ALLIED
FLEXIBLE
PRODUCTS

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

ALABAMA
DEPT
REVENUE

27 433

199104020000
92640

04/02/1991
12:00:00

ALLIED
FLEXIBLE
PRODUCTS

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

27 854

199112020003
50980

12/02/1991
12:00:00

ALLIED
FLEXIBLE
PRODUCTS

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

AMOSUTH
BANK N.A.

29 991


