Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Party Role= Debtor; Name= ALLIED FLEXIBLE PRODUCTS;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198401310000 19300	01/31/1984 12:00:00	ALLIED FLEXIBLE PRODUCTS	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	COASTAL LEASING INC	8	338				
198407230001 54770	07/23/1984 12:00:00	ALLIED FLEXIBLE PRODUCTS	Debtor	AMENDMENT S UCC	CAPITAL AMERICA INC	9	653				
198805160001 39440	05/16/1988 12:00:00	ALLIED FLEXIBLE PRODUCTS	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	MAGUIRE LEASING CORP	20	95				
198805160001 39420	05/16/1988 12:00:00	ALLIED FLEXIBLE PRODUCTS	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	MAGUIRE LEASING CORP	20	96				
198812140003 71630	12/14/1988 12:00:00	ALLIED FLEXIBLE PRODUCTS	Debtor	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	CAPITAL AMERICA INC	21	786				
198401260000 16910	01/26/1984 12:00:00	ALLIED FLEXIBLE PRODUCTS	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	JEFF FED SV&LN ASOC BHAM	8	329				
198609150002 45720	09/15/1986 12:00:00	ALLIED FLEXIBLE PRODUCTS	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	SOUTH CENTRAL CAPITAL COR	14	993				
198710300003 44870	10/30/1987 12:00:00	ALLIED FLEXIBLE PRODUCTS	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	LENZING U.S.A. CORP	18	438				
198805160001 39360	05/16/1988 12:00:00	ALLIED FLEXIBLE PRODUCTS	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	IRVING LEASING CORP	20	96				
198811090003 38600	11/09/1988 12:00:00	ALLIED FLEXIBLE PRODUCTS	Debtor	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	JEFFERSON FED SV&LN ASOC	21	546				
199101310000 32400	01/31/1991 12:00:00	ALLIED FLEXIBLE PRODUCTS	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	ALABAMA DEPT REVENUE	27	433				
199104020000 92640	04/02/1991 12:00:00	ALLIED FLEXIBLE PRODUCTS	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	AMSOUTH BANK N.A.	27	854				
199112020003 50980	12/02/1991 12:00:00	ALLIED FLEXIBLE PRODUCTS	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	AMOSUTH BANK N.A.	29	991				